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GENERAL SPANISH COURSES

INCLUDED IN
THE PRICE:

INTENSIVE COURSES,
ERASMUS & MASTER: 

-

-

Course Material, Study Certificate 
(an attendance of 75% is required 

to obtain it), Guided Tours and 
Cultural Activities, Possibility of 

reserving Accommodation. 
Erasmus and Master students must 
present relevant documentation to 

obtain discounted price.

INCLUDED IN THE PRICE:

DELE/SIELE 10 & 20: 
10 & 20 classes per week, Course 

Material, Study Certificate (an 
attendance of 75% is required to 

obtain it), Guided Tours and 
Cultural Visits

INTENSIVE ENGLISH 10 & 20: 
10 & 20 Classes per week, Course 

Material, Oxford Test of English 
Exam Fee (For Intensive English 20 

only), Study Certificate (an 
attendance of 75% is required to 

obtain it), Guided Tours and 
Cultural Activities, Possibility of 

reserving Accommodation

BUSINESS SPANISH: 

20 Classes per week, Course 
Material, DELE/SIELE exam fees, 

Study Certificate (an attendance of 
75% is required to obtain it), Guided 

Tours and Cultural Activities, Private 
Medical Insurance, Possibility of 

Reserving Accommodation.
 Intermediate course requires a 

minimum B1 level Spanish & 
Advanced course requires a 
minimum B2 level Spanish.

Intensive 10  € 65

Intensive 15  € 95

Intensive 20  € 106

Intensive 25

Intensive 30

 € 130

 € 175

Intensive 35

Erasmus & Master 
(Intensive 20)

Business Spanish
(Beginner)

36 & 52 
WEEKS

24, 36 & 52 
WEEKS

24, 36 & 52 
WEEKS

Business Spanish
(Intermediate)

Business Spanish
(Advanced)

Business Spanish
(per week)

 € 200

 € 82

 € 380

 € 75

 € 100

 € 120

 € 150

 € 195

 € 220

 € 82

-

-

-

-

-

-

 € 64

 € 90

 € 89

 € 126

 € 170

 € 195

 € 82

-

-

€ 7.800

€ 10.200

 € 62

 € 83

 € 85

 € 121

 € 160

 € 185

 € 82

-

€ 9.000

€ 10.200

€ 13.800

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

€ 11.400

€ 12.600

€ 17.400

 € 380

COURSE 1 – 11 WEEKS
(Price Per Week)

12 – 23 WEEKS
(Price Per Week)

24 – 35 WEEKS
(Price Per Week)

36 – 52 WEEKS
(Price Per Week)

52 WEEKS
(Price Per Week)

DELE/SIELE 10  € 1,000

DELE/SIELE 20  € 1,100

INTENSIVE 
ENGLISH 10 (A2-B2)

INTENSIVE 
ENGLISH 20 (A2-B2)

 € 266

-

 € 895

-

-

-

-

-

 € 745

 € 1,590

-

-

-

 € 3,000

-

-

-

 € 4,400

COURSE 3
WEEKS

 € 600

-

-

-

2 
WEEKS

4 
WEEKS

12 
WEEKS

24 
WEEKS

36
WEEKS

EXAM PREPARATION COURSES
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SELECTIVIDAD (University Pathway Courses)

INCLUDED IN
THE PRICE:

-

-

EBAU: 
Course Material, Study Certificate 

(an attendance of 75% is required to 
obtain it), Guided Tours and Cultural 
Activities, Career Advice, Possibility 

of reserving Accommodation. 

INCLUDED IN
THE PRICE:

Course Material, Study Certificate 
(an attendance of 75% is required 

to obtain it), Guided Tours and 
Cultural Activities, Possibility of 

reserving Accommodation

UNED - PCE: 
4 months of Intensive 20 Spanish 

classes, Course Material, Study 
Certificate (an attendance of 75% is 
required to obtain it), Guided Tours 
and Cultural Activities, Possibility of 

reserving Accommodation, Career 
Advice (Including detailed informa-

tion regarding the minimum 
requirements to access chosen 

university course), Students Services 
(Including help opening bank 

account, Residency Card Application 
& also its renewal, Processing the 

Homologation application, University 
Applications & more).

EBAU – ANNUAL COURSE (Oct-May)  € 2,200

EBAU – INTENSIVE COURSE (Jan-Jun)  € 1,350

EBAU – 4 WEEK SUMMER COURSE 
(1 June, 1 July, 1 August)  € 530

UNED – PCE (ANNUAL COURSE)

UNED – PCE (INTENSIVE COURSE)

 -

 -

 € 1,300

 € 850

 € 330

 -

 -

 € 2,340

 € 1,500

 € 590

 -

 -

 € 2,920

 € 1,900

 € 710

 € 3,500
(4-6 subjects)

 € 3,500
(4-6 subjects)

 € 3,240

 € 2,100

€ 790

-

-

COURSE 1
SUBJECT

2
SUBJECTS

3
SUBJECTS

4-5
SUBJECTS

6-7
SUBJECTS

INDIVIDUAL 10 € 220 / week

INDIVIDUAL  20  € 400 / week

SEMI-INDIVIDUAL (1:2) 

INDIVIDUAL (PER CLASS)

 € 18 / class per person

24€ / class

COURSE PRICE

PRIVATE INDIVIDUAL SPANISH CLASSES
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ONLINE COURSES

CURSOS ONLINE

INCLUDED IN
THE PRICE:

-

INCLUDED IN
THE PRICE:

Course Material y Study Certificate 
(an attendance of 75% is required 

to obtain it). Private Individual 
Classes available: Maths, Biology, 

Chemistry, Physics, Economy, 
History, Language & Literature, 

Technical Drawing, English, French, 
Italian, German or Arabic.

INCLUDED IN
THE PRICE:

Course Material & Study Certificate 
(an attendance of 75% is required 

to obtain it). The foreign languages 
available are: English, French, 

Italian, German & Arabic.

Course Material & Study 
Certificate (an attendance of 
75% is required to obtain it). 

The Foreign Languages 
available are: English, French, 

Italian, German or Arabic.

SPANISH – CONVERSATION 4  € 50/week

SPANISH – EXTENSIVE 4 (12 weeks)  € 290

SPANISH – INTENSIVE 10  € 75/week 
(same model as presential)

SPANISH – INTENSIVE 20

SPANISH – INDIVIDUAL 10

 € 120 /week 
(same model as presential)

 € 220 /week 

 € 1,580

 € 80 (4 weeks)

 € 266 (4 weeks)

 € 1,590 (4 weeks)

 € 220 (12 weeks)

 € 745 (12 weeks)

 € 3,000 (24 weeks)

 € 80 (24 weeks)

 € 4,400 (36 weeks)

SELECTIVIDAD UNED – PCE
(ANNUAL COURSE/INTENSIVE)

FOREIGN LANGUAGE – EXTENSIVE 3

FOREIGN LANGUAGE – INTENSIVE 10

FOREIGN LANGUAGE – INTENSIVO 20

COURSE PRICE

INDIVIDUAL CLASSES € 16/CLASS€ 18

COURSE PER CLASS 10 CLASSES +

FOREIGN LANGUAGES

PRIVATE INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

EXTENSIVE 3  € 220

INTENSIVE 10  € 745

INTENSIVE 20  € 1 ,590

 € 80

 € 266

 € 620

 € 420

 € 1,350

 € 3,000

 € 620

 € 1,850

 € 4,400

 € 780

 € 2,200

 € 5,300

COURSE 4
WEEKS

12 
WEEKS

24 
WEEKS

36
WEEKS

48
WEEKS
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T.    +34 958 29 04 94

info@iip.ac

A.    Camino de Ronda 172
        Granada, 18003

E.
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