







https://www.languagecourse.net/school-instituto-internacional-princesa-granada.php3



+44 330 124 03 17 +7 4995000466

+34 93 220 38 75 +46 844 68 36 76 +81 (50) 50507957 +33 1-78416974 +47 219 30 570 +55 213 958 08 76 +41 225 180 700 +45 898 83 996 +86 183 2705 9463

+49 221 747 40042 +39 800 934 127

GENERAL SPANISH COURSES



INTENSIVE COURSES. **ERASMUS & MASTER:**

Course Material, Study Certificate (an attendance of 75% is required to obtain it), Guided Tours and Cultural Activities, Possibility of reserving Accommodation. Erasmus and Master students must present relevant documentation to obtain discounted price.

BUSINESS SPANISH:

20 Classes per week, Course Material, DELE/SIELE exam fees, Study Certificate (an attendance of 75% is required to obtain it), Guided Tours and Cultural Activities, Private Medical Insurance, Possibility of Reserving Accommodation. Intermediate course requires a minimum B1 level Spanish & Advanced course requires a minimum B2 level Spanish.

COURSE		1 - 11 WEEKS (Price Per Week)	12 - 23 WEEKS (Price Per Week)	24 – 35 WEEKS (Price Per Week)	36 – 52 WEEKS (Price Per Week)	52 WEEKS (Price Per Week)
Intensive 10		€75	€ 65	€64	€ 62	-
Intensive 15		€ 100	€ 95	€ 90	€83	-
Intensive 20		€ 120	€ 106	€89	€ 85	-
Intensive 25		€ 150	€ 130	€126	€ 121	-
Intensive 30		€ 195	€ 175	€ 170	€ 160	-
Intensive 35		€ 220	€ 200	€ 195	€ 185	-
Erasmus & Master (Intensive 20)		€82	€82	€82	€82	-
Business Spanish (Beginner)	36 & 52 WEEKS	-	-	-	€ 9.000	€ 11.400
Business Spanish (Intermediate)	24, 36 & 52 WEEKS	-	-	€7.800	€ 10.200	€ 12.600
Business Spanish (Advanced)	24, 36 & 52 WEEKS	-	-	€ 10.200	€ 13.800	€ 17.400
Business Spanish (per week)		€ 380	€ 380	-	-	-

EXAM PREPARATION COURSES

INCLUDED IN THE PRICE:

DELE/SIELE 10 & 20: 10 & 20 classes per week, Course Material, Study Certificate (an attendance of 75% is required to obtain it), Guided Tours and **Cultural Visits**

INTENSIVE ENGLISH 10 & 20:

10 & 20 Classes per week, Course Material, Oxford Test of English Exam Fee (For Intensive English 20 only), Study Certificate (an attendance of 75% is required to obtain it), Guided Tours and Cultural Activities, Possibility of reserving Accommodation

COURSE	2 WEEKS	3 WEEKS	4 WEEKS	12 WEEKS	24 WEEKS	36 WEEKS
DELE/SIELE 10	€ 600	€895	€ 1,000	-	-	-
DELE/SIELE 20	-	-	€ 1,100	-	-	-
INTENSIVE ENGLISH 10 (A2-B2)	-	-	€266	€745	-	-
INTENSIVE ENGLISH 20 (A2-B2)	-	-	-	€ 1,590	€ 3,000	€ 4,400



https://www.languagecourse.net/school-instituto-internacional-princesa-granada.php3



+44 330 124 03 17 +7 4995000466

+34 93 220 38 75 +46 844 68 36 76

+33 1-78416974 +47 219 30 570 ● +81 (50) 50507957 **■** +55 213 958 08 76 +41 225 180 700 +45 898 83 996 +86 183 2705 9463

+49 221 747 40042 +39 800 934 127

SELECTIVIDAD (University Pathway Courses)

INCLUDED IN THE PRICE:

Course Material, Study Certificate (an attendance of 75% is required to obtain it). Guided Tours and Cultural Activities, Career Advice, Possibility of reserving Accommodation.

UNED - PCE:

4 months of Intensive 20 Spanish classes, Course Material, Study Certificate (an attendance of 75% is required to obtain it), Guided Tours and Cultural Activities, Possibility of reserving Accommodation, Career Advice (Including detailed information regarding the minimum requirements to access chosen university course), Students Services (Including help opening bank account, Residency Card Application & also its renewal, Processing the Homologation application, University Applications & more).

COURSE	1 SUBJECT	2 SUBJECTS	3 SUBJECTS	4-5 SUBJECTS	6-7 SUBJECTS
EBAU – ANNUAL COURSE (Oct-May)	€ 1,300	€ 2,200	€ 2,340	€ 2,920	€ 3,240
EBAU - INTENSIVE COURSE (Jan-Jun)	€850	€ 1,350	€ 1,500	€ 1,900	€ 2,100
EBAU – 4 WEEK SUMMER COURSE (1 June, 1 July, 1 August)	€330	€ 530	€ 590	€710	€790
UNED - PCE (ANNUAL COURSE)	-	-	-	€ 3,500 (4-6 subjects)	-
UNED - PCE (INTENSIVE COURSE)	-	-	-	€ 3,500 (4-6 subjects)	-

PRIVATE INDIVIDUAL SPANISH CLASSES



COURSE	PRICE
INDIVIDUAL 10	€ 220 / week
INDIVIDUAL 20	€ 400 / week
SEMI-INDIVIDUAL (1:2)	€ 18 / class per person
INDIVIDUAL (PER CLASS)	24€ / class



https://www.languagecourse.net/school-instituto-internacional-princesa-granada.php3



+44 330 124 03 17 +7 4995000466

+34 93 220 38 75 +46 844 68 36 76

• +81 (50) 50507957

+33 1-78416974 +47 219 30 570 +55 213 958 08 76 +41 225 180 700 +45 898 83 996 +86 183 2705 9463

+49 221 747 40042 +39 800 934 127

ONLINE COURSES



COURSE	PRICE		
SPANISH - CONVERSATION 4	€50/week		
SPANISH - EXTENSIVE 4 (12 weeks)	€ 290		
SPANISH - INTENSIVE 10	€ 75/week (same model as presential)		
SPANISH - INTENSIVE 20	€ 120 /week (same model as presential)		
SPANISH - INDIVIDUAL 10	€ 220 /week		
SELECTIVIDAD UNED - PCE (ANNUAL COURSE/INTENSIVE)	€ 1,580		
FOREIGN LANGUAGE - EXTENSIVE 3	€ 80 (4 weeks)	€ 220 (12 weeks)	€ 80 (24 weeks)
FOREIGN LANGUAGE - INTENSIVE 10	€ 266 (4 weeks)	€745 (12 weeks)	
FOREIGN LANGUAGE - INTENSIVO 20	€ 1,590 (4 weeks)	€ 3,000 (24 weeks)	€ 4,400 (36 weeks)

FOREIGN LANGUAGES

INCLUDED IN THE PRICE:

Course Material & Study Certificate (an attendance of 75% is required to obtain it). The foreign languages available are: English, French, Italian, German & Arabic.

COURSE	4 WEEKS	12 WEEKS	24 WEEKS	36 WEEKS	48 WEEKS
EXTENSIVE 3	€80	€ 220	€420	€ 620	€780
INTENSIVE 10	€ 266	€ 745	€ 1,350	€ 1,850	€ 2,200
INTENSIVE 20	€ 620	€ 1,590	€3,000	€ 4,400	€ 5,300

PRIVATE INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

INCLUDED IN THE PRICE:

Course Material y Study Certificate (an attendance of 75% is required to obtain it). Private Individual Classes available: Maths, Biology, Chemistry, Physics, Economy, History, Language & Literature, Technical Drawing, English, French, Italian, German or Arabic.

COURSE	PER CLASS	10 CLASSES +
INDIVIDUAL CLASSES	€ 18	€16/CLASS



 $\underline{https://www.languagecourse.net/school-instituto-internacional-princesa-granada.php3}$



+44 330 124 03 17 +7 4995000466



























- A. Camino de Ronda 172 Granada, 18003
- **T.** +34 958 29 04 94
- E. info@iip.ac



www.iip.ac



https://www.languagecourse.net/school-instituto-internacional-princesa-granada.php3

== +1 646 503 18 10 +31 858880253

+44 330 124 03 17 +7 4995000466

+34 93 220 38 75 +46 844 68 36 76

+81 (50) 50507957

+33 1-78416974 +47 219 30 570 +55 213 958 08 76 +41 225 180 700 +45 898 83 996 +86 183 2705 9463

+49 221 747 40042 +39 800 934 127